3" Coppa Italia Sprint
Data creazione: 2026/02/23 02:02:44

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 31/01/2026

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

PESCHEDASCH Ettore
SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian
FRIZZERA Davide
LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
BROSEGHINI Mattia
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
2 CASEROTTI Martin
3 BROSEGHINI Manuel
4 APOLLONIO Giulio

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

WEITLANER Jonas
APOLLONIO Daniele
PAGLIARI Cristiano
BETTEGA Emiliano
OGNIBENI Andrea
PM ZUGLIANI David
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 PFEIFHOFER Felix
2 WEITLANER Niklas
PM DOLIANA Lorenzo

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
WEITLANER Andreas
SKOPINSKIY Sergey
RAMPADO Giuliano
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
PONTERI Marco
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Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:11:36
00:12:34
00:16:53

Tempo
00:14:29
00:14:56
00:18:14
00:22:04

Tempo
00:20:33
00:28:33
00:30:41
00:30:46
00:32:25
00:51:48

Tempo
00:17:49
00:17:54
00:17:40

Tempo
00:21:17
00:21:23

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:35
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:28:03

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

00:33:22
00:34:25
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PELLEGRINI Roberto
LACCONA Giuseppe

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
SONDA Luciano
ANUCHKIN Oleg
PRADEL Roberto
MANZINELLO Tullio
LAZZERI Massimo
DE PAOLA Klaus
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
CHIUSOLE Franz
BELLO' Gregorio
GIULIANI Maurizio

Categoria: ME

Pos.

D 0~ W DN P

SQ

Nome

TAIT Samuele
CURZIO Samuele
DALLAVALLE Roberto
GAIO Aaron
MARTINATTI Stefano
SCHUSTER Alexander
ROSSETTO Riccardo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
PM

Nome
RINALDO Giacomo
VANZETTA Nicola

Categoria: W12

Pos.

1 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth

2

3 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin

4

Nome

PRETTI Nives

CASEROTTI Ellen

Categoria: W14

Pos.

1 GIONTA Eliana Rachele

2

Nome

VANZETTA Emma

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

00:35:24
00:45:41

Tempo
00:22:55
00:23:00
00:23:35
00:26:17
00:26:33
00:29:46
00:33:54
00:36:43
00:00:00
00:45:42
00:19:47

Tempo
00:17:07
00:17:22
00:18:20
00:20:01
00:21:36
00:29:23
00:19:06

Tempo
00:35:30
00:46:24

Tempo
00:08:02
00:08:47
00:11:22
00:34:16

Tempo
00:16:42
00:18:45



3 CIPRIANI Gaia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:30:22

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PESCHEDASCH Emma ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:13

2 PELLEGRINI Agnese ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:29:22

3 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:04
PM BETTEGA Ylenia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:52

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CAVAZZANI Laura TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:15
2 PESCHEDASCH Lisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:23
3 OGNIBENI Chiara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:33:38
4 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:42:39

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CREPAZ Mita GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:27:43
2 PEDRINI Luisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:29:37
3 CERUTI Valentina G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:51:05
4 GUIDOLIN Manuela TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:08

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:01

2 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:31:16

3 GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:41:07

4 BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:50:00
PM SKOPINSKAYA Anastasia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:37

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:20:56

2 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA 00:22:03
SQ TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:23:55

SQ TRENTIN Angela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:39:47



